
Daventria Laddercompetitie uitslag 29-10-2017 Stand op de ladder na 1 wedstrijd

Boot Naam  Roeitijd  Gecorr tijd Plek Naam  Gecorr tijd

Tweestrijd Roos Gianotten 07:00,0 05:47,0 1 Roos Gianotten 05:47,0

Paul Olijhoek 07:00,0 07:12,0 2 Gerda Jansen-Hofmeijer 05:52,0

3 Bertus Blom 05:54,0

Huib de Boer Gerda Jansen-Hofmeijer 07:50,0 05:52,0 4 Hannie van der Veldt 05:55,0

Joke Bennink 07:50,0 06:18,0 5 Baucke Jongebreur 05:55,0

Thera Lindenbergh 07:50,0 06:43,0 6 Adriaan Slob 05:55,0

Rob Wijsman 07:50,0 06:56,0 7 Charlotte Jorna 06:06,0

Henk Bennink 07:50,0 06:56,0 8 Rob Bilderbeek 06:09,0

9 Kätheli Boerlage 06:10,0

Dubbelop Bertus Blom 07:03,0 05:54,0 10 Jan Veldman 06:11,0

Hein Dirk Smit 07:03,0 07:35,0 11 Lieke van Noortwijk 06:14,0

12 Nelleke Hooijer 06:14,0

H.H.Albers Hannie van der Veldt 08:16,0 05:55,0 13 Aart Groenewold 06:18,0

Coby Manschot 08:16,0 06:24,0 14 Joke Bennink 06:18,0

Else Bonnemaijers 08:16,0 06:24,0 15 Hans Hulleman 06:19,0

Herman Ouwerkerk 08:16,0 07:02,0 16 Karin Zwiers 06:19,0

Hans Jonkman 08:16,0 07:05,0 17 Derk Josephus Jitta 06:22,0

18 Else Bonnemaijers 06:24,0

IJsselland Baucke Jongebreur 07:36,0 05:55,0 19 Aart Oosthoek 06:24,0

Adriaan Slob 07:36,0 05:55,0 20 Coby Manschot 06:24,0

Jan Veldman 07:36,0 06:11,0 21 Jan de Vries 06:25,0

Aart Groenewold 07:36,0 06:18,0 22 Robert Duzijn 06:25,0

Derk Josephus Jitta 07:36,0 06:22,0 23 Nies Willems 06:25,0

24 Jan Jaap de Kroes 06:27,0

Ludger Rob Bilderbeek 06:18,0 06:09,0 25 Izaak Nij Bijvank 06:31,0

Jan de Vries 06:18,0 06:25,0 26 Peter Salverda 06:32,0

Jan Jaap de Kroes 06:18,0 06:27,0 27 Jacomine van den Berg 06:33,0

Peter Salverda 06:18,0 06:32,0 28 Jan Kranenburg 06:37,0

29 Thera Lindenbergh 06:43,0

Radboud Charlotte Jorna 06:16,0 06:06,0 30 Petra Streng 06:47,0

Hans Hulleman 06:16,0 06:19,0 31 Kees Ruijgrok 06:50,0

Robert Duzijn 06:16,0 06:25,0 32 Rianne Knippels 06:50,0

Christiaan ter Veen 06:16,0 06:57,0 33 Coraline Vester 06:52,0

Erik Dietrich 06:16,0 07:01,0 34 Marjolein Snippe 06:52,0

35 Henk Bennink 06:56,0

Marcellinus Kätheli Boerlage 06:57,0 06:10,0 36 Rob Wijsman 06:56,0

Lieke van Noortwijk 06:57,0 06:14,0 37 Marian Klijn Velderman 06:57,0

Nelleke Hooijer 06:57,0 06:14,0 38 Christiaan ter Veen 06:57,0

Karin Zwiers 06:57,0 06:19,0 39 Henriët Blokker 06:59,0

Nies Willems 06:57,0 06:25,0 40 Eveline van Veen 07:00,0

41 Erik Dietrich 07:01,0

Lebuinus Aart Oosthoek 06:46,0 06:24,0 42 Herman Ouwerkerk 07:02,0

Jan Kranenburg 06:46,0 06:37,0 43 Heleen Kolthof 07:05,0

Kees Ruijgrok 06:46,0 06:50,0 44 Hans Jonkman 07:05,0

Niels Meijerink 06:46,0 07:06,0 45 Niels Meijerink 07:06,0

Maurice van den Broek 06:46,0 07:23,0 46 Ruth Weeren 07:10,0

47 Claudia Kooke 07:11,0

Dubbelzwaar Izaak Nij Bijvank 07:05,0 06:31,0 48 Paul Olijhoek 07:12,0

René Nij Bijvank 07:05,0 07:13,0 49 René Nij Bijvank 07:13,0

50 Erna Stassen 07:17,0

Te Leen Jacomine van den Berg 07:57,0 06:33,0 51 Andries van den Berg 07:22,0

Petra Streng 07:57,0 06:47,0 52 Marlijn Dompeling 07:23,0

Marian Klijn Velderman 07:57,0 06:57,0 53 Maurice van den Broek 07:23,0

Henriët Blokker 07:57,0 06:59,0 54 Martin Schaap 07:30,0

Andries van den Berg 07:57,0 07:22,0 55 Mienke Briët 07:32,0

56 Hein Dirk Smit 07:35,0

Jelly Gorter Rianne Knippels 08:01,0 06:50,0 57 Ada Boer 07:58,0

Coraline Vester 08:01,0 06:52,0 58 Marie Louise Trompetter 07:58,0

Eveline van Veen 08:01,0 07:00,0 59 Yvonne Wolf 08:01,0

Heleen Kolthof 08:01,0 07:05,0 60 Henk van Berkum 08:10,0

Ruth Weeren 08:01,0 07:10,0 61 Greet Clevering 08:12,0

62 Maarten Trompetter 08:55,0

Xinix Marjolein Snippe 07:20,0 06:52,0

Martin Schaap 07:20,0 07:30,0

Kijkom Claudia Kooke 08:02,0 07:11,0

Marlijn Dompeling 08:02,0 07:23,0

Daventria 125 Erna Stassen 08:30,0 07:17,0

Yvonne Wolf 08:30,0 08:01,0

Greet Clevering 08:30,0 08:12,0

Jacques Eymans Mienke Briët 09:49,0 07:32,0

Marie Louise Trompetter 09:49,0 07:58,0

Ada Boer 09:49,0 07:58,0

Henk van Berkum 09:49,0 08:10,0

Maarten Trompetter 09:49,0 08:55,0


